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1 HOLCOMBE Steve
9  SALVINI Alex

12 FREEMAN Bradley
34 REMES Eero

68 McCANNEY Jamie
4 LARRIEU Loic

Nat

GBR
ITA
GBR
FIN
GBR

FRA

7 NAMBOTIN Christophe FRA

43 McCANNEY Daniel GBR
22 OLDRATI Thomas ITA
8 BASSET Antoine FRA
48 JUKOLA Aleksi FIN
23 CHARLIER Christophe FRA
88 ERIKSSON Toni FIN
18 REDONDI Giacomo ITA
64 GESLIN Anthony FRA
19 PHILLIPS Matthew AUS
44  PHILIPPAERTS Deny ITA
69 BELLINO Mathias FRA
45 HIMMANEN Henri FIN
46 POHJOLA Eemil FIN
37 TAMMINEN Mika FIN
39 GUARNERI Davide ITA
70 OLENIUS Henry FIN
25 TARKKALA Marko FIN
96 GUERRERO Victor ESP
15 LEINO Jiri FIN
2  ARVAJA Jussi FIN
31 SNOW Alex GBR
31 OLIVEIRA Luis PRT
10 JARVINEN Kalle FIN
55 YOUNG Wade ZAF
83 BATTIG Alessandro ITA
93 DUMONTIER Romain FRA
75 OIKARI Matti FIN
13 MONNI Manuel ITA
52 VENTURA Diogo PRT
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RIDER STANDINGS
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FINLAND
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PORTUGAL ESTONIA

16 18
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AANE

TRENTINO

18

20

10

16

14

12

ITALY

20 20

16

18 18

16 9

14 8

12 4

Total
170

154
142
135
115
103
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Enduro GP FIM World Championship
RIDER STANDINGS

Rank No Rider Nat FMN Bike FINLAND  SPAIN  PORTUGAL ESTONIA TRENTINO  ITALY Total

37 99 AITTA Niko FIN  SML Honda 2 2

38 5 NICOLETTI Diego ITA  FMI Husgvarna 11 2

39 11 LEOK Aigar EST EMF Yamaha 1 1
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Manufacturer

Beta
Husqgvarna
Gas Gas
Yamaha
™

Honda
KTM
Sherco
Suzuki

Kawasaki
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Enduro GP FIM World Championship
MANUFACTURER STANDINGS
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TRENTINO

18

20

14

16

8

12

ITALY

20 20

14 8

16 9

10 14

Total
178

155
143
139
135
83
38
85



